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Jersey Boys (2-3)

Week 1 154.85 VS Kenny's Special K's

Week 2 110.45 Vs Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 3 151.60 VS Mick Blows

Week 4 134.60 Vs XXX

Week 5 101.30 VS Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 6 Vs T(D) Bagging All Day

Week 7 S Schitz N Giggles

Week 8 Vs Zero Point Zero

Week 9 S Yogi BooBoo Enterprises

Week 10 Vs Mongo Slade

Week 11 VS OkJeW

Week 12 Vs Kenny's Special K's

Week 13 VS Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 14 Vs Mick Blows

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

102.50
111.30
121.75
181.05
116.70

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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Kenny's Special K's (1-4)

Week 1 102.50 VS Jersey Boys

Week 2 165.25 Vs Mick Blows

Week 3 96.25 VS Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 4 114.55 Vs Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 5 114.85 Vs XXX

Week 6 Vs Schitz N Giggles

Week 7 VS T(D) Bagging All Day

Week 8 Vs Yogi BooBoo Enterprises

Week 9 Vs Zero Point Zero

Week 10 Vs OkJeW

Week 11 VS Mongo Slade

Week 12 Vs Jersey Boys

Week 13 VS Mick Blows

Week 14 Vs Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

154.85

64.05
144.00
127.75
132.50

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Legadoo Ney Ney (2-3)

Week 1 65.35 Vs XXX

Week 2 106.65 Vs Schitz N Giggles

Week 3 95.55 VS T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 4 127.75 Vs Kenny's Special K's
Week 5 116.70 VS Jersey Boys

Week 6 Vs OkJeW

Week 7 VS Mongo Slade

Week 8 Vs Mick Blows

Week 9 VS Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 10 Vs Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 11 VS Zero Point Zero

Week 12 Vs XXX

Week 13 VS Schitz N Giggles

Week 14 Vs T(D) Bagging All Day

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

127.40
112.20

95.80
114.55
101.30

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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Mick Blows (0-5)

Week 1 97.20 VS Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 2 64.05 Vs Kenny's Special K's

Week 3 121.75 VS Jersey Boys

Week 4 84.40 Vs OkJeW

Week 5 125.15 VS Mongo Slade

Week 6 Vs Yogi BooBoo Enterprises

Week 7 VS Zero Point Zero

Week 8 Vs Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 9 Vs XXX

Week 10 Vs Schitz N Giggles

Week 11 VS T(D) Bagging All Day

Week 12 Vs Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 13 VS Kenny's Special K's

Week 14 Vs Jersey Boys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117.95
165.25
151.60
112.25
150.15

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Mongo Slade (4-1)

Week 1 112.90 VS OkJeW

Week 2 132.95 Vs Zero Point Zero

Week 3 104.70 VS Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 4 95.60 Vs Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 5 150.15 VS Mick Blows

Week 6 Vs XXX

Week 7 VS Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 8 Vs T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 9 VS Schitz N Giggles

Week 10 Vs Jersey Boys

Week 11 VS Kenny's Special K's
Week 12 Vs OkJeW

Week 13 VS Zero Point Zero

Week 14 Vs Yogi BooBoo Enterprises

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110.35

86.70
101.60
137.20
125.15

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
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OkJeW (3-2)

Week 1 110.35 VS Mongo Slade

Week 2 114.05 Vs Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 3 157.75 VS Zero Point Zero

Week 4 112.25 Vs Mick Blows

Week 5 103.15 VS Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 6 Vs Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 7 VS XXX

Week 8 Vs Schitz N Giggles

Week 9 Vs T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 10 Vs Kenny's Special K's
Week 11 VS Jersey Boys

Week 12 Vs Mongo Slade

Week 13 VS Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 14 Vs Zero Point Zero

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

112.90
84.35
91.75
84.40

120.70

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
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Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide (5-0)

Week 1 117.95 VS Mick Blows

Week 2 111.30 Vs Jersey Boys

Week 3 144.00 VS Kenny's Special K's
Week 4 137.20 Vs Mongo Slade

Week 5 120.70 Vs OkJeW

Week 6 Vs Zero Point Zero
Week 7 VS Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 8 Vs XXX

Week 9 VS Legadoo Ney Ney
Week 10 Vs T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 11 VS Schitz N Giggles
Week 12 Vs Mick Blows

Week 13 VS Jersey Boys

Week 14 Vs Kenny's Special K's

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

97.20 Win

110.45 Win

96.25 Win

95.60 Win

103.15 Win
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Schitz N Giggles (4-1)

Week 1 91.40 VS T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 2 112.20 Vs Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 3 168.00 Vs XXX

Week 4 134.90 Vs Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 5 153.70 Vs Zero Point Zero

Week 6 Vs Kenny's Special K's
Week 7 VS Jersey Boys

Week 8 Vs OkJeW

Week 9 VS Mongo Slade

Week 10 Vs Mick Blows

Week 11 VS Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 12 Vs T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 13 VS Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 14 Vs XXX

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121.60
106.65
121.60

96.40
137.05

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
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T(D) Bagging All Day (2-3)

Week 1 121.60 VS Schitz N Giggles

Week 2 131.55 Vs XXX

Week 3 95.80 VS Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 4 98.20 Vs Zero Point Zero

Week 5 78.75 VS Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 6 Vs Jersey Boys

Week 7 VS Kenny's Special K's
Week 8 Vs Mongo Slade

Week 9 Vs OkJeW

Week 10 Vs Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 11 VS Mick Blows

Week 12 Vs Schitz N Giggles

Week 13 Vs XXX

Week 14 Vs Legadoo Ney Ney

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

91.40
148.20
95.55
104.95
131.70

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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XXX (4-1)

Week 1 127.40 VS Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 2 148.20 Vs T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 3 121.60 VS Schitz N Giggles

Week 4 181.05 Vs Jersey Boys

Week 5 132.50 VS Kenny's Special K's
Week 6 Vs Mongo Slade

Week 7 Vs OkJeW

Week 8 Vs Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 9 Vs Mick Blows

Week 10 Vs Zero Point Zero

Week 11 VS Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 12 Vs Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 13 VS T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 14 Vs Schitz N Giggles

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

65.35
131.55
168.00
134.60
114.85

Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
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Yogi BooBoo Enterprises (2-3)

Week 1 98.65 Vs Zero Point Zero
Week 2 84.35 Vs OkJeW

Week 3 101.60 VS Mongo Slade

Week 4 96.40 Vs Schitz N Giggles
Week 5 131.70 Vs T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 6 Vs Mick Blows

Week 7 VS Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 8 Vs Kenny's Special K's
Week 9 VS Jersey Boys

Week 10 Vs Legadoo Ney Ney
Week 11 VS XXX

Week 12 Vs Zero Point Zero
Week 13 Vs OkJeW

Week 14 Vs Mongo Slade

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

94.10
114.05
104.70
134.90

78.75

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
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Zero Point Zero (1-4)

Week 1 94.10 VS Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 2 86.70 Vs Mongo Slade

Week 3 91.75 Vs OkJeW

Week 4 104.95 Vs T(D) Bagging All Day
Week 5 137.05 VS Schitz N Giggles

Week 6 Vs Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Week 7 VS Mick Blows

Week 8 Vs Jersey Boys

Week 9 VS Kenny's Special K's
Week 10 Vs XXX

Week 11 VS Legadoo Ney Ney

Week 12 Vs Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Week 13 VS Mongo Slade

Week 14 Vs OkJeW

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

98.65 Loss
132.95 Loss
157.75 Loss

98.20 Win
153.70 Loss
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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