

Jersey Boys (2-3)					
Week 1	154.85	VS	Kenny's Special K's	102.50	Win
Week 2	110.45	VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide	111.30	Loss
Week 3	151.60	VS	Mick Blows	121.75	Win
Week 4	134.60	VS	XXX	181.05	Loss
Week 5	101.30	VS	Legadoo Ney Ney	116.70	Loss
Week 6		VS	T(D) Bagging All Day		
Week 7		VS	Schitz N Giggles		
Week 8		VS	Zero Point Zero		
Week 9		VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises		
Week 10		VS	Mongo Slade		
Week 11		VS	OkJeW		
Week 12		VS	Kenny's Special K's		
Week 13		VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide		
Week 14		VS	Mick Blows		

Kenny's Special K's	(1-4)				
Week 1	102.50	VS	Jersey Boys	154.85	Loss
Week 2	165.25	VS	Mick Blows	64.05	Win
Week 3	96.25	VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide	144.00	Loss
Week 4	114.55	VS	Legadoo Ney Ney	127.75	Loss
Week 5	114.85	VS	XXX	132.50	Loss
Week 6		VS	Schitz N Giggles		
Week 7		VS	T(D) Bagging All Day		
Week 8		VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises		
Week 9		VS	Zero Point Zero		
Week 10		VS	OkJeW		
Week 11		VS	Mongo Slade		
Week 12		VS	Jersey Boys		
Week 13		VS	Mick Blows		
Week 14		vs	Prestige Worldwidewidewide		

Legadoo Ney Ney (2-3)					
Week 1	65.35	VS	XXX	127.40	Loss
Week 2	106.65	VS	Schitz N Giggles	112.20	Loss
Week 3	95.55	VS	T(D) Bagging All Day	95.80	Loss
Week 4	127.75	VS	Kenny's Special K's	114.55	Win
Week 5	116.70	VS	Jersey Boys	101.30	Win
Week 6		VS	OkJeW		
Week 7		VS	Mongo Slade		
Week 8		VS	Mick Blows		
Week 9		VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide		
Week 10		VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises		
Week 11		VS	Zero Point Zero		
Week 12		VS	XXX		
Week 13		VS	Schitz N Giggles		
Week 14		VS	T(D) Bagging All Day		

Mick Blows (0-5)					
Week 1	97.20	VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide	117.95	Loss
Week 2	64.05	VS	Kenny's Special K's	165.25	Loss
Week 3	121.75	VS	Jersey Boys	151.60	Loss
Week 4	84.40	VS	OkJeW	112.25	Loss
Week 5	125.15	VS	Mongo Slade	150.15	Loss
Week 6		VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises		
Week 7		VS	Zero Point Zero		
Week 8		VS	Legadoo Ney Ney		
Week 9		VS	XXX		
Week 10		VS	Schitz N Giggles		
Week 11		VS	T(D) Bagging All Day		
Week 12		VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide		
Week 13		VS	Kenny's Special K's		
Week 14		VS	Jersey Boys		

Mongo Slade (4-1)					
Week 1	112.90	VS	OkJeW	110.35	Win
Week 2	132.95	VS	Zero Point Zero	86.70	Win
Week 3	104.70	VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises	101.60	Win
Week 4	95.60	VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide	137.20	Loss
Week 5	150.15	VS	Mick Blows	125.15	Win
Week 6		VS	XXX		
Week 7		VS	Legadoo Ney Ney		
Week 8		VS	T(D) Bagging All Day		
Week 9		VS	Schitz N Giggles		
Week 10		VS	Jersey Boys		
Week 11		VS	Kenny's Special K's		
Week 12		VS	OkJeW		
Week 13		VS	Zero Point Zero		
Week 14		VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises		



OkJeW (3-2)					
Week 1	110.35	VS	Mongo Slade	112.90	Loss
Week 2	114.05	VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises	84.35	Win
Week 3	157.75	VS	Zero Point Zero	91.75	Win
Week 4	112.25	VS	Mick Blows	84.40	Win
Week 5	103.15	VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide	120.70	Loss
Week 6		VS	Legadoo Ney Ney		
Week 7		VS	XXX		
Week 8		VS	Schitz N Giggles		
Week 9		VS	T(D) Bagging All Day		
Week 10		VS	Kenny's Special K's		
Week 11		VS	Jersey Boys		
Week 12		VS	Mongo Slade		
Week 13		VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises		
Week 14		VS	Zero Point Zero		

Prestige Worldwide.	widewide (5-0))			
Week 1	117.95	VS	Mick Blows	97.20	Win
Week 2	111.30	VS	Jersey Boys	110.45	Win
Week 3	144.00	VS	Kenny's Special K's	96.25	Win
Week 4	137.20	VS	Mongo Slade	95.60	Win
Week 5	120.70	VS	OkJeW	103.15	Win
Week 6		VS	Zero Point Zero		
Week 7		VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises		
Week 8		VS	XXX		
Week 9		VS	Legadoo Ney Ney		
Week 10		VS	T(D) Bagging All Day		
Week 11		VS	Schitz N Giggles		
Week 12		VS	Mick Blows		
Week 13		VS	Jersey Boys		
Week 14		VS	Kenny's Special K's		

Schitz N Giggles	s (4-1)				
Week 1	91.40	VS	T(D) Bagging All Day	121.60	Loss
Week 2	112.20	VS	Legadoo Ney Ney	106.65	Win
Week 3	168.00	VS	XXX	121.60	Win
Week 4	134.90	VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises	96.40	Win
Week 5	153.70	VS	Zero Point Zero	137.05	Win
Week 6		VS	Kenny's Special K's		
Week 7		VS	Jersey Boys		
Week 8		VS	OkJeW		
Week 9		VS	Mongo Slade		
Week 10		VS	Mick Blows		
Week 11		VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide		
Week 12		VS	T(D) Bagging All Day		
Week 13		VS	Legadoo Ney Ney		
Week 14		VS	XXX		

T(D) Bagging All I	Day (2-3)				
Week 1	121.60	VS	Schitz N Giggles	91.40	Win
Week 2	131.55	VS	XXX	148.20	Loss
Week 3	95.80	VS	Legadoo Ney Ney	95.55	Win
Week 4	98.20	VS	Zero Point Zero	104.95	Loss
Week 5	78.75	VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises	131.70	Loss
Week 6		VS	Jersey Boys		
Week 7		VS	Kenny's Special K's		
Week 8		VS	Mongo Slade		
Week 9		VS	OkJeW		
Week 10		VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide		
Week 11		VS	Mick Blows		
Week 12		VS	Schitz N Giggles		
Week 13		VS	XXX		
Week 14		VS	Legadoo Ney Ney		

XXX (4-1)					
Week 1	127.40	VS	Legadoo Ney Ney	65.35	Win
Week 2	148.20	VS	T(D) Bagging All Day	131.55	Win
Week 3	121.60	VS	Schitz N Giggles	168.00	Loss
Week 4	181.05	VS	Jersey Boys	134.60	Win
Week 5	132.50	VS	Kenny's Special K's	114.85	Win
Week 6		VS	Mongo Slade		
Week 7		VS	OkJeW		
Week 8		VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide		
Week 9		VS	Mick Blows		
Week 10		VS	Zero Point Zero		
Week 11		VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises		
Week 12		VS	Legadoo Ney Ney		
Week 13		VS	T(D) Bagging All Day		
Week 14		VS	Schitz N Giggles		



Yogi BooBoo Ente	erprises (2-3)				
Week 1	98.65	VS	Zero Point Zero	94.10	Win
Week 2	84.35	VS	OkJeW	114.05	Loss
Week 3	101.60	VS	Mongo Slade	104.70	Loss
Week 4	96.40	VS	Schitz N Giggles	134.90	Loss
Week 5	131.70	VS	T(D) Bagging All Day	78.75	Win
Week 6		VS	Mick Blows		
Week 7		VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide		
Week 8		VS	Kenny's Special K's		
Week 9		VS	Jersey Boys		
Week 10		VS	Legadoo Ney Ney		
Week 11		VS	XXX		
Week 12		VS	Zero Point Zero		
Week 13		VS	OkJeW		
Week 14		VS	Mongo Slade		



Zero Point Zero (1-4)					
Week 1	94.10	VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises	98.65	Loss
Week 2	86.70	VS	Mongo Slade	132.95	Loss
Week 3	91.75	VS	OkJeW	157.75	Loss
Week 4	104.95	VS	T(D) Bagging All Day	98.20	Win
Week 5	137.05	VS	Schitz N Giggles	153.70	Loss
Week 6		VS	Prestige Worldwidewidewide		
Week 7		VS	Mick Blows		
Week 8		VS	Jersey Boys		
Week 9		VS	Kenny's Special K's		
Week 10		VS	XXX		
Week 11		VS	Legadoo Ney Ney		
Week 12		VS	Yogi BooBoo Enterprises		
Week 13		VS	Mongo Slade		
Week 14		VS	OkJeW		